Year
1967
1998
1998

2004

2005

2005

2010

Name Position
Edward Wayne Richmond
Laurence Meyer Governor
William Poole  St. Louis

Mark Olson Governor
Anthony . .
Santomero Philadelphia
Susan Bies Governor

Elizabeth Duke Governor

Title
Come with Me to the F.O.M.C.
Come with Me to the FOMC
That Mysterious FOMC

The Federal Open Market
Committee and the Formation
of Monetary Policy

The Evolving Role of the
FOMC: An Insider's Perspective
on Monetary Policy

Behind the Scenes at the
FOMC: How the Federal
Reserve Determines Monetary
Policy

Come with Me to the FOMC
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Link


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lbmXBQ22hcsRbvhB_FsLJ3fGgkljvf7L/view?usp=share_link
https://www.federalreserve.gov/boarddocs/speeches/1998/199804022.htm
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org/title/statements-speeches-william-poole-485/mysterious-fomc-18831
https://www.federalreserve.gov/boarddocs/speeches/2004/20040505/default.htm
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org/title/statements-speeches-anthony-m-santomero-6109/evolving-role-fomc-insider-s-perspective-monetary-policy-wachovia-executive-lecture-series-north-carolina-state-university-raleigh-nc-589530
https://fraser.stlouisfed.org/title/statements-speeches-susan-schmidt-bies-955/behind-scenes-fomc-federal-reserve-determines-monetary-policy-37171
https://www.federalreserve.gov/newsevents/speech/duke20101019a.htm

